STIEBEI. EI.TRON Technical datasheet

SBB 501 WP SOL

DHW CYLINDER PRODUCT-NO.: 227534

Choose an efficient partner for your heat pump If you value high hot water

convenience and a good level of efficiency, these cylinder solutions are for you.

o
These appliances work together with a heat pump to supply hot water in family °
homes.
Making effective use of the sun ‘
The main features
For DHW heating in family homes SBB 302 WP
® Product-No.: 221361

Designed for different heat pumps

Special version can be combined with a solar thermal system



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data

Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C
Nominal capacity

Surface area, heat exchanger, top

Surface area, heat exchanger, bottom
Height

Diameter incl. thermal insulation

Height when tilted

Weight

¥
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SBB 302 WP

221361

2.10 kWh
290 |

£4.80 m2

1710 mm
700 mm
1,750 mm

184 kg
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SBB 501 WP SOL

227534

2.40 kWh
495 |
5.00 m2
1.40 m2
1988 mm
810 mm
2,035 mm

260 kg
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Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +27 10 001 85 47 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.co.za

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



