PRODUCT-NO.: 227534



SBB 501 WP SOL

DHW CYLINDER

Choose an efficient partner for your heat pump If you value high hot water convenience and a good level of efficiency, these cylinder solutions are for you. These appliances work together with a heat pump to supply hot water in family homes.

Making effective use of the sun

The main features

For DHW heating in family homes

Designed for different heat pumps

Special version can be combined with a solar thermal system





Product-No.: 221361







Туре	SBB 302 WP	SBB 501 WP SOL
Part no.	221361	227534

Technical data

Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C	2.10 kWh	2.40 kWh
Nominal capacity	290 l	495 l
Surface area, heat exchanger, top	4.80 m²	5.00 m ²
Surface area, heat exchanger, bottom		1.40 m²
Height	1710 mm	1988 mm
Diameter incl. thermal insulation	700 mm	810 mm
Height when tilted	1,750 mm	2,035 mm
Weight	184 kg	260 kg



Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +27 10 001 85 47 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.co.za

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.